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XS-2

XS-3

XS-6 XS-563
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AXS-2 AXS-4

AXS-5

AXS-D 12.7x40x35 5.0x15.7x13.8 7.5x36.4x34.7 3.0x14.3x13.7 9.5 0.34 8.5 18.7

AXS-6

AXS-3

AXS-D
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SMART SAFE:
Manage and Monitor your Safe from Anywhere Using your 
Apple or Android Device

SECURITY PROTECTION:
Lazer Cut, Curved Seamless Design Provides Protection Against 
Forced Entry.
Door Thickness 8 & 10 mm 
Wall Thickness  4 & 6 mm
Concealed Hinges for Extra  Security
30 mm - 3-way Locking Bolts
(70% thicker than industry standards) 
Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
Fingerprint Lock Provides the Ultimate Security
(Up to 30 Finger Prints can be Programmed)
Touch Screen Electronic Combination Lock with Voice Response 
Up to Ten, Four to Twelve-digit Programmable Combinations
Programmable Opening Methods:
         Finger Print or Digital Combination
         Finger Print and Combination
         Two Finger Prints 
         Two Combinations
Intelligent Dual Alarm System
Lock Out Mode for Added Security
Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and the 
Back.Hardware Included

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

Leathered Shelf (ves) with Removable Drawer
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright Led Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)                                                                                                                                                     
Curved Attractive Luxury Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Key (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Gray

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

High
Security
Smart Safe
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Leathered Shelf (ves) with Removable Drawer
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright Led Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)                                                                                                                                                     
Curved Attractive Luxury Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Key (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Gray

H045SM

H053SM

H070SM

H080SM

H100SM

H120SM

H150SM

H045SMH053SMH070SMH080SM

H120SM H100SMH150SM H100SM

45 x 40 x 35 17.72 x 15.75 x 13.78 43.5 x 38.5 x 25 17.13 x 15.16 x 9.84 1/1 41.8 1.48 48 105.82

53 x 40 x 35 20.87 x 15.75 x 13.78 51.5 x 38.5 x 25 20.28 x 15.16 x 9.84 1/1 49.6 1.75 69 152.1

70 x 43 x 38 27.56 x 16.93 x 14.96 68.5 x 41.5 x 28 26.97 x 16.34 x 11.02 2/1 79.6 2.81 90 198.4

80 x 48 x 42 31.5 x 18.9 x 16.54 78.5 x 46.5 x 32 30.87 x 18.11 x 12.60 2/1 116.8 4.1 118 260.2

100 x 52 x 45 39.4 x 20.5 x 17.7 98.5 x 51.5 x 35 38.8 x 20.3 x 13.8 2/1 177.5 6.27 163 359.4

120 x 55 x 48  47.2 x 21.7 x 18.9 118.5 x 53.5 x 38 46.7 x 21.1 x 15.0 3/2 240.9 8.5 190 418.8

150 x 65 x 48 59.1 x 25.6 x 18.9 148.5 x 63.5 x 38 58.5 x 25.0 x 15.0 3/3 358.3 12.7 258 568.8

H
igh Security Sm

art Safe

ExecutiveSafe High-Security Smart Safes – The Art of Engineering! Immerse yourself in a world of sophistication and 
protection designed explicitly for home offices and businesses. Revolutionize your security experience by effortlessly 
managing your safe from your iPhone or Android device. ExecutiveSafe smart safes redefine convenience with features 
like real-time status updates, intrusion alerts, and the flexibility to grant temporary access.

26



SMART SAFE:
Manage and Monitor your Safe from Anywhere at Anytime, 
Using your Apple or Android Device.

SECURITY PROTECTION:
Lazer Cut, Seamless Design Provides Protection Against
Forced Entry.
Door Thickness: 10 mm 
Wall Thickness:  6 mm
Concealed Hinges for Extra  Security
32 mm - 3-way Locking Bolts
(80% thicker than industry standards) 
Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
Fingerprint Lock Provides the Ultimate Security
(Up to 30 Finger Prints can be Programmed)
Touch Screen Electronic Combination Lock with Voice Response
Three to Twelve-Digit Programmable Combination 
Intelligent Dual Alarm System
Lock Out Mode for Added Security
Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and the
Back.Hardware Included

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

Leathered Shelf (ves) with Removable Drawer(s)
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright Led Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)
Attractive Luxury Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Keys (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Beige or Brown

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

High
Security
Smart Safe
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M048SM M060SM M070SM

M080SM M100SM M120SM M150SM

M048SM-XX

M060SM-XX

M070SM-XX

M080SM-XX 

M100SM-XX 

M120SM-XX 

M150SM-XX 

48 x 41 x 35

60 x 43 x 35

70 x 45 x 38

80 x 49 x 43

100 x 52 x 46

120 x 52 x 48

150 x 66 x 55

18,9 x 16,1 x 13,8

23,6 x 16,9 x 13,8

27,6 x 17,7 x 15

31,5 x 19,3 x 16,9

39,4 x 20,5 x 18,1

47,2 x 20,5 x 18,9

59,1 x 26,0 x 21,7

46,5 x 39,5 x 25

58,5 x 41,5 x 25

68,5 x 43,5 x 28

78,5 x 47,5 x 33

98,5 x 50,5 x 36

118,5  x 50,5 x 38

148,5 x 64,5 x 45

18,3 x 15,6 x 9,8

23 x 16,3 x 9,8

27 x 17,1 x 11

30,9 x 18,7 x 13,0

38,8 x 19,9 x 14,2

46,7 x 19,9 x 15,0

58,5 x 25,4 x 17,7

45,9

60,7

83,4

123

179,1

227,4

431

1,62

2,13

2,94

4,35

6,34

8,07

15,22

65

79

96

120

152

185

263

143,3

174,2

211,6

264,6

335,1

407,9

579,8

1/1

1/1

2/1

2/1

2/1

3/2

3/3

H
igh Security Sm

art Safe

ExecutiveSafe High-Security Smart Safes Series II – The Art of Engineering.
Step into a new era of sophistication and protection, designed specifically for home offices and businesses. Manage 
your safe effortlessly from your iPhone or Android device and take full control of your security anytime, 
anywhere.ExecutiveSafe smart safes Series II, combine advanced technology with ultimate convenience, offering 
real-time status updates, instant intrusion alerts, and the ability to grant temporary access with ease.

* The 2 cm Height of Decorative Legs is not included the Height
** XX indicates the exterior color , BG for Beige Color, BN for Brown Color.
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SMART SAFE:
Manage and Monitor your Safe at any Time from Anywhere 
Using your Mobile Device

SECURITY PROTECTION:
Lazer Cut Solid Steel Pry Resistant Door and Body 
Concealed Hinges for Extra Security
Door Thickness 10 mm
Body Thickness: 6 mm  
Oversized Bolts, 32 mm (80% thicker than industry standards)
Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
Fingerprint Lock Provides the Ultimate Security – Up to 30 
Finger Prints can be Programmed 
Touch Screen Electronic Combination Lock with Interactive 
Voice Response 
Four to Twelve-digit Programmable Combination 
Intelligent Dual Alarm System                             
Lock Out Mode for Added Security
Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and at the Back. 
Hardware Included

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

Fully Leathered Exterior
Leathered Shelves / Trays / Hidden Storage 
Compartment 
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright LED Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)                                                                                                                                                     
Attractive Luxury Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Key (Included)
Colors: Black, Beige, Brown, Gray

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

High
Security
Smart Safe
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H
igh Security Sm

art Safe

A safe that truly has it all. Designed with a refined European curved aesthetic, the Series III combines advanced 
security technology with modern elegance. Featuring a responsive touchscreen keypad, and a high-precision 
fingerprint sensor, it delivers seamless, secure access at your fingertips. Thoughtfully engineered for convenience and 
protection, it includes: Smart locking technology, Discreet hidden storage compartment, fully leather-lined interior, 
LED interior lighting, Emergency override keys. Whether for home or office, the High Security Smart Safe Series III 
provides everything required for sophisticated, reliable secure storage.

* The 2 cm Height of Decorative Legs is not included the Height       
** XX indicates the exterior color , BG for Beige Color, BLK for Black Color, BN for Brown Color, GR for Gray Color. 
** WW indicates that 4 Watch Winders are fitted in the unit        
 

M080LSM-XX-WW**

M100LSM-XX-WW**

M120LSM-XX-WW**

M150LSM-XX-WW**

80 x 49 x 43

100 x 52 x 46

120 x 52 x 48

150 x 66 x 55

31,5 x 19,3 x 16,9

39,4 x 20,5 x 18,1

47,2 x 20,5 x 18,9

59,1 x 26,0 x 21,7

78,5 x 47,5 x 33

98,5 x 50,5 x 36

118,5 x 50,5 x 38

148,5  x 64,5 x 45

30,9 x 18,7 x 13,0

38,8 x 19,9 x 14,2

46,7 x 19,9 x 15,0

58,5 x 25,4 x 17,7

123

179,1

227,4

431

4,35

6,34

8,07

15,22

120

152

185

263

264,6

335,1

407,9

579,8

1/1

1/1

2/1

2/1

M080LSM M100LSM M120LSM M150LSM 
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SMART SAFE:
Manage and Monitor your Safe at any Time from Anywhere 
Using your Mobile Device

SECURITY PROTECTION:
Lazer Cut Solid Steel Pry Resistant Door and Body 
Concealed Hinges for Extra Security
Door Thickness 4 or 6 mm
Body Thickness: 2 or 3 mm  
Oversized Bolts, 30 mm (70% thicker than industry standards)
Hardened Steel Plate Protects from Drill Attacks
Fingerprint Lock Provides the Ultimate Security – Up to 30 
Finger Prints can be Programmed 
Touch Screen Electronic Combination Lock with Interactive 
Voice Response 
Up to 10 Four to Twelve-digit Programmable Combinations
Build-in Redundant Virtual Position Password
Programmable Opening Methods: 
         Finger Print or  Digital Combination 
         Finger Print and Combination 
         Two Finger Prints 
         Two Combinations
Intelligent Dual Alarm System                             
Lock Out Mode for Added Security
Motorized Door Opening and Closing
Easy Installation, Predrilled Holes at the Bottom and at the Back. 
Hardware Included

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

Leathered Removable Shelves / Hidden Storage 
Compartment 
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright LED Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)                                                                                                                                                     
Curved Attractive Luxury European Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Key (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Black Door / Gray Body

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

High
Security
Smart Safe
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Leathered Removable Shelves / Hidden Storage 
Compartment 
Fully Leathered Interior
Bright LED Lighting
Uses Four AA Size Alkaline Batteries (Included)                                                                                                                                                     
Curved Attractive Luxury European Design
External Auxiliary Battery Pack (Included)
Override Key (Included)
Durable Pebble Coat Finish
Color: Black Door / Gray Body

H
igh Security Sm

art Safe

A safe that truly has it all. Designed with a refined European curved aesthetic, the Series IV combines advanced security 
technology with modern elegance. Featuring automatic door opening and closing, a responsive touchscreen keypad, and 
a high-precision fingerprint sensor, it delivers seamless, secure access at your fingertips. Thoughtfully engineered for 
convenience and protection, it includes: Smart locking technology, Discreet hidden storage compartment, fully 
leather-lined interior, LED interior lighting, Emergency override keys, External USB emergency power port. Whether for 
home or office, the High Security Smart Safe Series IV provides everything required for sophisticated, reliable secure 
storage.

SS027SM

SS035SM

SS045SM

SS060SM

SS080SM

SS100SM

27 x 38 x 30

35 x 38 x 30

45 x 38 x 30

60 x 38 x 38

80 x 55 x 44

100 x 55 x 44

10,6 x 15,0 x 11,8

13,8 x 15,0 x 11,8

17,7 x 15,0 x 11,8

23,6 x 15,0 x 15,0

31,5 x 21,7 x 17,3

39,4 x 21,7 x 17,3

25,5 x 38,5 x 20

33,5 x 36,5 x 20

43,5 x 36,5 x 20

58,5 x 36,5 x 28

78,5 x 53,5 x 34

98,5 x 53,5 x 34

10,0 x 15,2 x 7,9

13,2 x 14,4 x 7,9

17,1 x 14,4 x 7,9

23,0 x 14,4 x 11,0

30,9 x 21,1 x 13,4

38,8 x 21,1 x 13,4

19,6

24,5

31,8

59,8

142,8

179,2

0,69

0,87

1,13

2,11

5,06

6,35

17

26

32

40

80

90

37,5

57,3

70,5

88,2

176,4

198,4

1/1

1/1

2/1

2/1

2/1

3/2
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AXS-2 AXS-4

AXS-5

AXS-D 12.7x40x35 5.0x15.7x13.8 7.5x36.4x34.7 3.0x14.3x13.7 9.5 0.34 8.5 18.7

AXS-6

AXS-3

AXS-D
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